Position

Admin Nec Small High School
Tchr Alternative Ed
Tchr Alternative Ed

Principal School Office Managr

Senior Instructional Assistant
Child Attendant |

Child Attendant Il

Child Attendant Il
Community Service Assistant
Child Attendant |

Child Attendant |

Tchr Alternative Ed

Child Attendant Il

Tchr Alternative Ed

Senior Instructional Assistant
Child Attendant |

Child Attendant |

Sub-Child Attendant

Child Attendant |

Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant
Sub-Child Attendant

Tchr Subst 3 Years,
Teacher Home

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High

Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High
Crossroads High

Total Wages

$102,593
$73,788
$63,718

$40,448
$27,835
$26,022
$26,021
$24,950
$23,642
$22,208
$21,036
$18,625
$16,907
$15,331
$15,139
$8,747
$8,609
$8,592
$8,197
$6,772
$6,483
$1,171
$539
$505
$319
$65

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,772
$9,877
$12,043

$24,707
$23,439
$6,490
$13,007
$23,101
$22,952
$5,469
$22,652
$3,630
$14,196
$1,324
$0
$14,432
$2,105
$322
$10,159
$254
$243
$44
$20
$19
$12

$2



