Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Nec Small High School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$102,593	\$25,772
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$73,788	\$9,877
Tchr Alternative Ed	Tchr Subst 3 Years, Teacher Home	Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$63,718	\$12,043
Principal School Office Managr		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$40,448	\$24,707
Senior Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$27,835	\$23,439
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$26,022	\$6,490
Child Attendant II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$26,021	\$13,007
Child Attendant II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$24,950	\$23,101
Community Service Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$23,642	\$22,952
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$22,208	\$5,469
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$21,036	\$22,652
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$18,625	\$3,630
Child Attendant II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$16,907	\$14,196
Tchr Alternative Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$15,331	\$1,324
Senior Instructional Assistant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$15,139	\$0
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$8,747	\$14,432
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$8,609	\$2,105
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$8,592	\$322
Child Attendant I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$8,197	\$10,159
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$6,772	\$254
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$6,483	\$243
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$1,171	\$44
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$539	\$20
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$505	\$19
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$319	\$12
Sub-Child Attendant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Crossroads High	\$65	\$2